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From: Kelly King 
Sent: 
To: 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 2:25 PM 
HFC Committee 

Subject: FW: Feral Cats 6.04.040 

With Aloha, 

Office of Councilmember Kelly Takaya King 
South Maui Residency 
Office: 808.270.7108 
200 South High Street, 8th Fl 

Wailuku HI 96793 
mauicounty.us 

From: Cheryl Vas-Johnston <cherylonmaui@twc.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 11:45 AM 
To: Kelly King <Kelly.King@mauicounty.us> 
Cc: Mile.Molina@mauicounty.us 
Subject: Fw: Feral Cats 6.04.040 

From: Cheryl Vas-Johnston 
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 11:42 AM 
To: Riki.Hokama@mauicounty.us 
Cc: Tasha.Kama@mauicounty.us 
Subject: Fw: Feral Cats 6.04.040 

From: Cheryl Vas-Johnston 
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 11:35 AM 
To: Alice.Lee@mauicounty.us 
Cc: Keani.Rawlins@mauicounty.us 
Subject: Feral Cats 6.04.040 

DIDN'T REALIZE THAT ALL OUR COUNCIL MEMBERS WERE SO IGNORANT ABOUT FERAL CATS AND THEIR 
CARETAKERS. MAYBE YOU GET SOME KNOWLEDGE. DON'T ERADICATE, EDUCATE!!! 
THIS MEANS YOU. YOU WILL DEFINITELY NOT GET OUR VOTE IN THE FUTURE. CHERYL VAS-JOHNSTON 
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